
17-Nov

CARNIVOROUS FOLIAGE & TROPICALS Cont'd.

Dionaea muscipula *U.S. Only* 1440 Peperomia clusiifolia 'Red Edge' Call

Sarracenia 'Scarlet Belle' *U.S. Only* Call Peperomia polybotrya 'Raindrop' 936

Peperomia prostrata (String of Turtles) 2088

FERNS Peperomia argyreia 'Watermelon' Call

Fern - Nephrolepis obliterata 'Kimberly Queen' Call Philodendron atom NEW! Call

Fern - Platycerium elephantotis 864 Philodendron 'Déjà Vu' Call

Fern - Platycerium bifurcatum 'Netherlands' Call Philodendron 'Hope' Call

Fern - Platycerium grande 50 cp 250 Philodendron 'McColley's Finale' Call

Philodendron 'Moonlight' 5040

FOLIAGE & TROPICALS Philodendron 'Prince of Orange' 5040

Alocasia 'Dark Star' pp# 29870  *U.S. & Canada only* Call Philodendron 'Rojo Congo' Call

Alocasia 'Calidora' Call Tradescantia 'Pink Panther' 1008

Alocasia gagaena 'California' Call Vanilla planifolia 3240

Alocasia 'Hilo Beauty' 216

Alocasia 'Mayan Mask' pp#24391 *U.S. & Canada only* Call LANDSCAPE

Alocasia odora Call Alternanthera 'Krinkle Red' 2016

Alocasia 'Portora' Call Alternanthera 'Party Time' 576

Alocasia 'Regal Shields' pp#27050 *U.S. & Canada only* 1368 Alternanthera 'Red Thread' 1440

Alocasia 'Tiny Dancers' pp#26607 *U.S. & Canada only* 4680 Alternanthera 'Snow Bunny' NEW! Call

Cissus discolor 432 Alternanthera 'Snow Queen' 1800

Citrosa (Pelargonium) 'Van Leenii' Call Alternanthera 'Thin Gold' 1080

Colocasia 'Black Ripple' pp#26151 *U.S. & Canada only* Call Alternanthera 'True Yellow' 1008

Colocasia 'Black Sapphire Gecko' pp#27966 *U.S. & Canada only* 432 Begonia odorata 'Alba' Wk 49

Dieffenbachia 'Camouflage' 5040 Callistemon viminalis 'Little John' (Dwarf Bottle Brush) Call

Dieffenbachia 'Cougar' 1008 Eugenia globulus 105 cp Call

Dieffenbachia 'DIEMAWO' Maui Wowie pp#36393 72 Ficus benghalensis 'Audrey' 3024

Dieffenbachia 'Panther' 5040 Ficus pumila (Green) 1008

Dieffenbachia 'Tropic Marianne' Call Ficus pumila 'Quercifolia' (String of Frogs) 3528

Ensete maurelii Call Ficus pumila 'Variegata' 4032

Ficus benghalensis 'Audrey' 3024 Iris neomarica caerulea 'Regina' 360

Ficus elastica 'Burgundy' 2232 Muhlenbergia capillaris 'White Cloud' 144 cp NEW! 5040

Ficus elastica 'Ruby' Call Nerium oleander 'Petite Pink' 3168

Ficus elastica 'Tineke' 7200 Wisteria frutescens 'Amethyst Falls' NEW! 576

Ficus lyrata 'Suncoast' Call

Ficus pumila (Green) 1008 SUCCULENTS

Ficus pumila 'Quercifolia' (String of Frogs) 3528 Agave geminiflora Call

Ficus pumila 'Variegata' 4032 Agave 'Blue Glow' NEW! 4032

Macodes petola *U.S. Only* NEW! 864 Agave parryi 'J.C. Raulston' Call

Peperomia 'Ecuador' 72 Agave victoria-reginae 'Porcupine' *U.S. Only* 2376

Peperomia clusiifolia 'Ginny' 72 Aloe 'Solar Flare' pp#31952 4320

Kalanchoe thyrsiflora 'Flapjacks' Call

4341 Round Lake Road Apopka, FL 32712

Phone: +H29:L53407-889-8487        Fax: 407-889-5400        Email: Info@ag2tc.com

WEEK 47 AVAILABILITY
  72-Cell pack liners (Unless noted otherwise)                                   www.ag2tc.com                           *Tags sent upon request at $0.07 each*

CALL FOR PRICING

AG2 TC, LLC


